1
17
1.6
VL1
V L 1 1 1 3 2 8 52 2 00
1 5 72 3 4 6
1 2 3
64 5 7

CONSTRUCTIVE CHARACTERISTICS
TECNICHAL CHARACTERISTICS
CODIFICATION KEY
VL1 = Ø 25÷50 mm - Rodless Cylinders with
 90° integrated guides
 Sliding on ball bearings
2 = Medium carriage
3 = Long carriage
0 = No supply port (both chambers are supplied
 from the right end-cap)
1 = Side supply port
2 = Bottom supply port
3 = Rear supply port
Series Carriage type
Medium carriage
2 = Ø 25÷40
3 = Ø 50
Long carriage
3 = Ø 25÷40
4 = Ø 50
No. of ball bearing pairs standard supplied
Left end-cap supply port
1 = Side supply port
2 = Bottom supply port
3 = Rear supply port
4 = Rear supply ports for both chambers
        on the right end-cap
Right end-cap supply port
Up to 6000
Bore (mm) Stroke (mm)
Sliding on ball bearings
VL1 with L6 locking unit
1
UNIVER GROUP
25
32
40
50
Ø
+2,5 - 0
+3,2 - 0
+3,2 - 0
+3,2 - 0
mm
Carrello standard
B
A
P
P P
18
1.6
25
32
40
50
Ø
g g g
2095
3125
6340
10850
300
415
670
1020
2855
4410
8955
15365
P1 P2 P3 M1 M2 M36 bar
25
32